
Go North East

Stanley - Lanchester 30  
via South Moor, Quaking Houses, Burnhope                                                                

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 010 Commencing Date: 01/06/2020

   Service No 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Stanley Bus Station 'Stand F'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0750 0858 0958 1015 58 15 1458 1515 1605 1630 1710 1745 1810 1910 2010 2110
South Moor Poplar Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0754 0902 1002 1019 02 19 mins. 1502 1519 1609 1634 1714 1749 1814 1914 2014 2114
Quaking Houses Turning Circle  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0758 0906 1006 1023 then 06 23 past 1506 1523 1613 1638 1718 1753 1818 1918 2018 2118
Burnhope War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0805 0913 1013 ---- at 13 ---- each 1513 ---- 1620 1645 1725 1800 1824 1923 2023 2123
Burnhope Greenwood Avenue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0808 0916 1016 ---- 16 ---- hour 1516 ---- 1623 1648 1728 1803 1827 1926 2026 2126
Maiden Law Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0812 0920 1020 ---- 20 ---- until 1520 ---- 1627 1652 1732 1807 1831 1930 2030 2130
Lanchester Village Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0816 0924 1024 ---- 24 ---- 1524 ---- 1631 1656 1736 1811 1835 1934 2034 2134

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Lanchester - Stanley 30  
via Burnhope, Quaking Houses, South Moor                                                                

   Service No 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Lanchester Village Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0712 0732 0822 0852 0927 ---- 27 ---- 1427 ---- 1530 1635 1737 1837 1937 2037
Maiden Law Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0717 0737 0827 0857 0932 ---- 32 ---- mins. 1432 ---- 1535 1640 1742 1842 1942 2042
Burnhope Greenwood Avenue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0720 0740 0830 0900 0935 ---- then 35 ---- past 1435 ---- 1538 1643 1745 1845 1945 2045
Burnhope War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0724 0744 0834 0904 0939 ---- at 39 ---- each 1439 ---- 1542 1647 1749 1848 1948 2048
Quaking Houses Turning Circle  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0701 0731 0751 0841 0911 0946 1023 46 23 hour 1446 1523 1549 1654 1756 1855 1955 2055
South Moor Poplar Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0705 0735 0755 0845 0915 0950 1027 50 27 until 1450 1527 1553 1658 1800 1859 1959 2059
Stanley Bus Station 'Stand F'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0710 0740 0800 0850 0920 0955 1032 55 32 1455 1532 1558 1703 1805 1904 2004 2104

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.



Go North East

Stanley - Lanchester 30  
via South Moor, Quaking Houses, Burnhope                                                                

Saturday Ref.No.: 010 Commencing Date: 06/06/2020

   Service No 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Stanley Bus Station 'Stand F'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0758 58 1558 1700 1810 1910 2010 2110
South Moor Poplar Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0802 02 mins. 1602 1704 1814 1914 2014 2114
Quaking Houses Turning Circle  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0806 then 06 past 1606 1708 1818 1918 2018 2118
Burnhope War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0813 at 13 each 1613 1715 1824 1923 2023 2123
Burnhope Greenwood Avenue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0816 16 hour 1616 1718 1827 1926 2026 2126
Maiden Law Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0820 20 until 1620 1722 1831 1930 2030 2130
Lanchester Village Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0824 24 1624 1726 1835 1934 2034 2134

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Lanchester - Stanley 30  
via Burnhope, Quaking Houses, South Moor                                                                

   Service No 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Lanchester Village Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0727 27 1627 1737 1837 1937 2037
Maiden Law Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0732 32 mins. 1632 1742 1842 1942 2042
Burnhope Greenwood Avenue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0735 then 35 past 1635 1745 1845 1945 2045
Burnhope War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0739 at 39 each 1639 1749 1848 1948 2048
Quaking Houses Turning Circle  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0746 46 hour 1646 1756 1855 1955 2055
South Moor Poplar Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0750 50 until 1650 1800 1859 1959 2059
Stanley Bus Station 'Stand F'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0755 55 1655 1805 1904 2004 2104

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.


